
TUE 3 MAY 2016, START TIME 14:30

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR
FINAL RESULTS
FINALS

Records
FWRJ 22 SEP 2014 Incheon (KOR)207.9 KHEDMATI Najmeh IRI ASG

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp.
StageNatNameBib

NoRk

206.9

10.6  9.910.410.810.8  9.910.2
10.810.610.110.410.310.210.3

185.5165.0144.5123.3102.282.1

10.610.4
10.5  9.8
10.210.1
61.630.3RUSGALASHINA

Anastasiia
16441

205.8

10.410.710.210.310.510.210.4
10.510.410.110.3  9.710.310.1

184.9163.8143.5122.9102.782.2

10.110.5
10.610.0
10.010.5
61.731.0FRAGOMEZ

Judith
12092

184.4

10.310.210.010.110.510.5
10.8  9.810.1  9.9  9.610.9

163.3143.3123.2103.283.1

10.410.0
10.610.0
10.310.4
61.730.4RUSKHARKOVA

Tatiana
16513

163.2

  9.410.2  9.910.610.2
10.010.710.1  9.910.2

143.8122.9102.982.4

10.310.0
10.610.3
10.110.7
62.031.0POLKOMOROWSKA

Katarzyna
16004

140.9

10.1  9.510.510.1
10.310.210.3  9.5

120.5100.880.0

10.3  9.2
10.010.7
  9.610.6
60.430.5RUSBOLDINOVA

Daria
16355

120.4

  9.610.410.1
  9.710.010.6

101.180.7

10.310.1
  9.7  9.8
10.110.0
60.029.9ISRENGLER

Tal
14396

100.6

  9.910.7
10.210.6

80.5

10.4  8.8
  9.7  9.7
10.110.5
59.229.0INDRASTOGI

Aashi
14117

 SO80.0

  9.8
10.6

10.410.9
  9.6  9.7
10.2  8.8
59.629.4ITASCHIAVA

Maria
14788
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TUE 3 MAY 2016, START TIME 10:30

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WRJ 7 JUL 2013 Granada (ESP)420.1 SEO Su Wan KOR WC

Records Team
WRJ 14 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)1246.5 GSCHWANDTNER Selina; KREUTZER Nina Laura; BAENISCH Charleen; GER WCH

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

417.8FRAGOMEZ Judith1209 FRA1 QF102.9 105.7 104.5 104.7

415.9ISRENGLER Tal1439 ISR2 QF103.7 103.9 103.6 104.7

415.0RUSGALASHINA Anastasiia1644 RUS3 QF104.6 102.6 103.9 103.9

414.4INDRASTOGI Aashi1411 IND4 QF103.7 104.3 103.6 102.8

414.1RUSKHARKOVA Tatiana1651 RUS5 QF103.3 104.1 103.0 103.7

413.6POLKOMOROWSKA Katarzyna1600 POL6 QF101.1 104.7 104.4 103.4

413.4RUSBOLDINOVA Daria16357 QF103.0 103.5 104.0 102.9

413.4ITASCHIAVA Maria14788 QF103.8 102.9 105.1 101.6

413.4SINNEO Tessa1677 SIN29 104.1 103.6 104.3 101.4

413.2SINTAN Yue Tong Lenice1682 SIN110 103.3 105.0 103.1 101.8

413.1SINLIAO Yu Xing Maggy Lory1675 SIN111 102.8 102.7 104.1 103.5

413.0RUSIVANOVA Maria164912 102.8 103.3 103.6 103.3

413.0GERLEHRICH Tina130813 103.1 102.6 104.9 102.4

412.6SUIKAISER Martina1695 SUI14 100.9 106.5 102.4 102.8

412.4INDGILL Dilreen1388 IND15 104.2 102.8 102.5 102.9

412.4SINVELOSO Martina Lindsay1684 SIN216 104.7 104.3 101.5 101.9

412.2NEDSMEETS Manon156917 104.2 101.3 101.7 105.0

412.1FINSIIVONEN Anna-Maria1188 FIN118 103.1 102.4 103.1 103.5

412.1JPNCHIBA Sakumi1490 JPN19 104.3 101.7 104.7 101.4

412.0HUNGASPAR Lalita1360 HUN20 103.2 101.0 104.0 103.8

412.0FRANIEWADA Ines1218 FRA21 103.6 103.2 102.1 103.1

412.0INDGADKARI Prachi1387 IND22 102.9 103.8 102.5 102.8

411.7HUNKOZMA Nikolett1364 HUN23 104.3 101.1 104.1 102.2

411.6GERGUENTHER Luisa129224 100.7 103.2 102.8 104.9

411.6JPNHAYAKAWA Misa1491 JPN25 100.4 103.2 103.3 104.7

411.6TPECHANG Chi-Jui1742 TPE26 104.7 101.9 100.8 104.2

411.2FINPELTONEN Saana1184 FIN127 104.1 102.9 102.5 101.7
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

410.8SINTAN Qian Xiu Adele1681 SIN228 103.6 102.5 101.4 103.3

410.6AUSADAMS Emma100129 101.0 103.4 102.4 103.8

410.5FINPALO Marianne1183 FIN130 100.8 103.6 103.4 102.7

410.4POLKOCHANSKA Natalia1599 POL31 104.3 101.0 104.3 100.8

410.2EGYBAATISH Hoda1140 EGY32 103.5 100.3 102.9 103.5

409.9RUSEFIMOVA Olga1639 RUS33 102.4 101.2 103.3 103.0

409.6SUIZUEGER Muriel1698 SUI34 103.1 101.6 104.6 100.3

409.5TPEWU Pei-Yu1746 TPE35 103.8 102.3 100.4 103.0

409.5AUSROSSITER Victoria Michelle
Venning

101436 101.8 103.5 101.7 102.5

409.3NORVATNE Jenny159037 101.7 100.1 104.0 103.5

409.3GBRMCINTOSH Seonaid124838 102.0 101.3 102.9 103.1

409.0TURKOCA Seymanur1766 TUR39 100.8 102.5 102.7 103.0

408.8JPNABIKO Hana148840 102.3 101.3 102.7 102.5

408.8EGYMEKHIMAR Hadir1143 EGY41 101.6 103.7 101.6 101.9

408.8FINHYRKAS Emmi1173 FIN242 103.3 101.3 102.9 101.3

408.6SINSYN Tjin Lei Antonia1680 SIN143 102.5 101.7 102.3 102.1

407.9SUIOBERHOLZER Julia1697 SUI44 103.2 100.9 102.3 101.5

407.7INDPODDER Ayushi140745 102.8 103.5 102.4 99.0

407.5CZEKOLARIKOVA Katerina1106 CZE46 101.2 102.1 101.6 102.6

406.9POLTOMASZEWSKA Klaudia161447 101.4 100.3 102.6 102.6

406.9ISRKAPLAN Romy1441 ISR48 102.6 102.0 100.1 102.2

406.7JPNICHINOWATARI Sakura1493 JPN49 101.5 102.9 100.6 101.7

406.7FRAWINTENBERGER Emilie1226 FRA50 100.2 104.4 101.7 100.4

406.2CZEBARTONICKOVA Vlasta1093 CZE51 101.0 102.2 101.5 101.5

406.0CZEBRABCOVA Karolina109652 100.6 101.0 103.7 100.7

405.7POLMAZANY Marta1604 POL53 99.6 101.5 102.6 102.0

405.6TURATILKAN Ayten1756 TUR54 100.5 101.4 103.2 100.5

405.2HUNTOMA Dorina1368 HUN55 99.3 102.2 101.2 102.5

404.4CZEKOKOSKOVA Daniela1105 CZE56 102.1 100.9 100.7 100.7

404.2FINHAVUKAINEN Inka1172 FIN257 99.6 102.7 100.7 101.2

403.7UZBPULATOVA Viktoriya181358 102.8 99.3 100.7 100.9

403.5FINHAKKINEN Armi117159 101.4 103.3 98.2 100.6

403.3BELVERAART Hannelore103460 100.6 100.7 103.4 98.6

402.1EGYDARWISH Farida1141 EGY61 99.7 100.5 101.5 100.4

401.9BELVERRET Jolien103562 101.7 100.5 100.5 99.2

401.7TURAKGUN Esin1753 TUR63 98.4 100.8 101.8 100.7

401.2UZBTOKHIROVA Mukhtasar181664 100.9 101.9 99.0 99.4

400.3TPEPENG Kai-Yun1745 TPE65 100.5 98.1 103.0 98.7

400.2NEDMULDER Mandy156766 101.9 91.5 103.6 103.2
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

399.8ISRGALINSKY Lora Liron1440 ISR67 100.8 97.8 100.2 101.0

399.1FINVILJANEN Henna1192 FIN268 99.0 100.9 101.2 98.0

394.7CANWARREN Julia Lee106269 100.1 98.1 98.2 98.3

393.4BELVANDEVYVERE Emma103370 95.7 98.5 99.2 100.0

DNSGERSCHULZE Yasmin1328

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 71; Total number of athletes: 71; Total number of teams: 16

Legend EF5E1773
___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start
Nat Nation QF Qualified for Finals WC World Cup
WCH World Championships WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (03.05.2016 13:46:24)
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TUE 3 MAY 2016, START TIME 10:30

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
TEAM

Records
WRJ 7 JUL 2013 Granada (ESP)420.1 SEO Su Wan KOR WC

Records Team
WRJ 14 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)1246.5 GSCHWANDTNER Selina; KREUTZER Nina Laura; BAENISCH Charleen; GER WCH

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

1239.01 RUS - Russian Federation 310.3 307.9 310.2 310.6

415.0GALASHINA Anastasiia1644 104.6 102.6 103.9 103.9

414.1KHARKOVA Tatiana1651 103.3 104.1 103.0 103.7

409.9EFIMOVA Olga1639 102.4 101.2 103.3 103.0

1238.82 IND - India 310.8 310.9 308.6 308.5

414.4RASTOGI Aashi1411 103.7 104.3 103.6 102.8

412.4GILL Dilreen1388 104.2 102.8 102.5 102.9

412.0GADKARI Prachi1387 102.9 103.8 102.5 102.8

1236.63 SIN1 - Singapore 1 312.4 310.4 307.2 306.6

413.4NEO Tessa1677 104.1 103.6 104.3 101.4

412.4VELOSO Martina Lindsay1684 104.7 104.3 101.5 101.9

410.8TAN Qian Xiu Adele1681 103.6 102.5 101.4 103.3

1236.54 FRA - France 306.7 313.3 308.3 308.2

417.8GOMEZ Judith1209 102.9 105.7 104.5 104.7

412.0NIEWADA Ines1218 103.6 103.2 102.1 103.1

406.7WINTENBERGER Emilie1226 100.2 104.4 101.7 100.4

1234.95 SIN2 - Singapore 2 308.6 309.4 309.5 307.4

413.2TAN Yue Tong Lenice1682 103.3 105.0 103.1 101.8

413.1LIAO Yu Xing Maggy Lory1675 102.8 102.7 104.1 103.5

408.6SYN Tjin Lei Antonia1680 102.5 101.7 102.3 102.1
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

1233.86 FIN1 - Finland 1 308.0 308.9 309.0 307.9

412.1SIIVONEN Anna-Maria1188 103.1 102.4 103.1 103.5

411.2PELTONEN Saana1184 104.1 102.9 102.5 101.7

410.5PALO Marianne1183 100.8 103.6 103.4 102.7

1230.47 JPN - Japan 306.2 307.8 308.6 307.8

412.1CHIBA Sakumi1490 104.3 101.7 104.7 101.4

411.6HAYAKAWA Misa1491 100.4 103.2 103.3 104.7

406.7ICHINOWATARI Sakura1493 101.5 102.9 100.6 101.7

1230.18 SUI - Switzerland 307.2 309.0 309.3 304.6

412.6KAISER Martina1695 100.9 106.5 102.4 102.8

409.6ZUEGER Muriel1698 103.1 101.6 104.6 100.3

407.9OBERHOLZER Julia1697 103.2 100.9 102.3 101.5

1229.79 POL - Poland 305.0 307.2 311.3 306.2

413.6KOMOROWSKA Katarzyna1600 101.1 104.7 104.4 103.4

410.4KOCHANSKA Natalia1599 104.3 101.0 104.3 100.8

405.7MAZANY Marta1604 99.6 101.5 102.6 102.0

1228.910 HUN - Hungary 306.8 304.3 309.3 308.5

412.0GASPAR Lalita1360 103.2 101.0 104.0 103.8

411.7KOZMA Nikolett1364 104.3 101.1 104.1 102.2

405.2TOMA Dorina1368 99.3 102.2 101.2 102.5

1222.611 ISR - Israel 307.1 303.7 303.9 307.9

415.9ENGLER Tal1439 103.7 103.9 103.6 104.7

406.9KAPLAN Romy1441 102.6 102.0 100.1 102.2

399.8GALINSKY Lora Liron1440 100.8 97.8 100.2 101.0

1221.412 TPE - Chinese Taipei 309.0 302.3 304.2 305.9

411.6CHANG Chi-Jui1742 104.7 101.9 100.8 104.2

409.5WU Pei-Yu1746 103.8 102.3 100.4 103.0

400.3PENG Kai-Yun1745 100.5 98.1 103.0 98.7

1221.113 EGY - Egypt 304.8 304.5 306.0 305.8

410.2BAATISH Hoda1140 103.5 100.3 102.9 103.5

408.8MEKHIMAR Hadir1143 101.6 103.7 101.6 101.9

402.1DARWISH Farida1141 99.7 100.5 101.5 100.4
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

1218.114 CZE - Czech Republic 304.3 305.2 303.8 304.8

407.5KOLARIKOVA Katerina1106 101.2 102.1 101.6 102.6

406.2BARTONICKOVA Vlasta1093 101.0 102.2 101.5 101.5

404.4KOKOSKOVA Daniela1105 102.1 100.9 100.7 100.7

1216.315 TUR - Turkey 299.7 304.7 307.7 304.2

409.0KOCA Seymanur1766 100.8 102.5 102.7 103.0

405.6ATILKAN Ayten1756 100.5 101.4 103.2 100.5

401.7AKGUN Esin1753 98.4 100.8 101.8 100.7

1212.116 FIN2 - Finland 2 301.9 304.9 304.8 300.5

408.8HYRKAS Emmi1173 103.3 101.3 102.9 101.3

404.2HAVUKAINEN Inka1172 99.6 102.7 100.7 101.2

399.1VILJANEN Henna1192 99.0 100.9 101.2 98.0

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 48; Total number of athletes: 71; Total number of teams: 16

Legend B66AFB58

Bib No Bib Number WC World Cup WCH World Championships
WRJ World Record Junior

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (03.05.2016 13:46:12)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (03.05.2016 13:34:53)
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